
10K100

105
0

0

0

5172

5171

16

1
2

5
2

8
1

1
4

4
2

4
2

0
2

1
2

1
2

6
2

5
1

4
2

5
2

4
2

1
2

7
2

2
3

2
0

1
8

par
par

par

pm
o

410-1-5

408-1-0

kt

SÖRNÄINEN 10

14

6
1

3

4

2

1

5

5

1

4

2

1

2

1

6

10-K
-0

10651

10652

10657

10656

10653

268

269

270

281

271

282

283

284

285

286

154
267

155

150

264294
295

261

273

272

260

100

1615

5

17
18

19

261

6

3

11

4

12

16

9

1

1
14

1

2

273

6 5

2

12

1

6
4

7

3

263

8

2
9

4
1

3

8

17

18
17

7
20

264

2

10

17 18

19

20

11

2

11

10

15

22

13

8 7

4
3

13
16

R

R

R

XI

VI

VII

VII

VII

II

VI

VIII

VI
VI

VIII

VI

VI

VIIVI

VI

VII

X

VI

VII

VI
VII

VI

VII

VII

VI

X

VII

VI

X

X

XI

VI

VII

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

P

Lumen-

kasausalue

Lumen-

kasausalue

Lumen-

kasausalue

R

www.sitowise.com

02100 Espoo
Tuulikuja 2

020 747 6000


